

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).18483/2010

RAM PRIT MAHTO

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF BIHAR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 16721 of 2010

(With Appln. For Permission to Place Addl. Documents on Record and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 18905 of 2010

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 18907 of 2010

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 19928-19929 of 2010

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 20/08/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Binay Kumar Jha,Adv.

Mr.Manish Kumar Saran,Adv.

Mr. Awanish Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Kamleshwar Singh, Adv.

Mr. R.C. Kohli, Adv.

Mr. Debasis Misra, Adv.

Mr. Naresh Kumar, Adv.

Mr. T. Mahipal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

In all matters notice is issued only on 7th August, 2010.

Service is awaited.

List again on 6th September, 2010.

(S.G. SHAH)
Registrar