

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).18483,
16721, 18905, 18907 & 19928-19929/2010

RAM PRIT MAHTO

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF BIHAR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(OFFICE REPORT FOR DIRECTIONS)

Date: 14/12/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ajay K. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Medhanshu Tripathi, Adv.
Mr. Manish Kumar Saran, Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Sharma, Adv.
Mr. R.C. Kohli, Adv.
Mr. Debasis Misra, Adv.
Mr. Naresh Kumar, Adv.
Mr. T. Mahipal, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Gopal Singh, Adv.
Ms. Ramita Gaba, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Delay in filing the process fee and spare
copies is condoned.

Issue fresh notice to the unserved
respondents returnable after eight weeks.

(Neetu Sachdeva)
Sr. P. A.

(Sneh Bala Mehra)
Court Master